
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Grace Farr - (477587) - Winsford Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:26.53 534 H 01/03/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:28.54 513 H 25/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Winsford 3

2:30.63 492 H 16/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:30.81 490 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:31.35 485 H 12/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:31.35 485 H 12/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:31.55 483 H 13/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:31.57 483 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

2:32.22 477 H 14/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:32.41 475 H 22/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers 3

2:33.97 460 H 03/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:34.87 452 H 04/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:34.87 452 H 04/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:35.52 447 H 04/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:35.57 446 H 14/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:36.13 442 H 13/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:36.27 440 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:38.12 425 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

2:39.19 417 H 20/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:39.36 415 H 25/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:41.61 398 F 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

2:43.80 382 H 24/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 2

2:46.49 364 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:47.56 357 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:53.13 324 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:54.77 315 H 21/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:56.30 307 H 10/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2
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2:56.30 307 H 10/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:57.93 298 H 15/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

2:59.43 291 H 16/05/09 COSACSS Open Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

3:00.04 288 H 29/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

3:11.85 238 H 11/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

3:13.72 231 H 17/05/08 City of Stoke on Trent Y2 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:28.54 513 H 25/06/16 Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Winsford 3

2:41.61 398 F 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

2:31.57 483 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2

2:34.87 452 H 04/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:34.87 452 H 04/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:26.53 534 H 01/03/15 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:30.81 490 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:31.55 483 H 13/04/14 City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:30.63 492 H 16/03/14 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:31.35 485 H 12/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:31.35 485 H 12/01/14 North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:32.41 475 H 22/09/13 City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers 3

2:32.22 477 H 14/04/13 City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:33.97 460 H 03/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:36.13 442 H 13/01/13 North Midlands ASA Championships 2013 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:36.27 440 H 17/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:38.12 425 F 31/03/12 SASC Spring Open Meet Shrewsbury Crewe Flyers 2

2:35.52 447 H 04/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:35.57 446 H 14/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:39.36 415 H 25/09/11 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 3

2:39.19 417 H 20/03/11 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:47.56 357 H 15/01/11 North Midlands ASA Championships 2011 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:46.49 364 H 20/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:43.80 382 H 24/10/10 Chase Roebuck Open Meet Stafford Crewe Flyers 2

2:57.93 298 H 15/05/10 COSACCS Y2K 2010 Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

2:53.13 324 H 21/03/10 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:54.77 315 H 21/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:59.43 291 H 16/05/09 COSACSS Open Meet Stoke-On-Trent Crewe Flyers 2

3:00.04 288 H 29/03/09 Cheshire County Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:56.30 307 H 10/01/09 North Midlands Age Group Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

3:13.72 231 H 17/05/08 City of Stoke on Trent Y2 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers 2

3:11.85 238 H 11/05/08 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


